
2023-2024 Calendar 

 

 

Thurs., August 10 – Teachers Institute 
         Fri., August 11 – Teachers Institute 
         Mon., August 14 – First Day of School 
         Mon., Sept. 4 – Labor Day – No School 
         Fri., Oct. 6 – School Improvement Day – No School 
         Mon., Oct. 9 – Columbus Day – No School 
         Fri., Oct. 13 - End of First Quarter 
         Tues., Oct. 24 – P/T Conferences 3:30-6:30 p.m. Early Dismissal 
         Thurs., Oct. 26 – P/T Conferences 3:30-6:30 p.m. Early Dismissal 
 Fri., Oct. 27 – No School for P/T Conferences 

 Wed., Nov. 22-24–Thanksgiving Break–No School 
         Fri., Dec. 22 through Tues., Jan. 2 – Christmas Break 
         Wed., Jan. 3 – Teacher’s Institute 
         Thurs., Jan. 4 – Students Return 
         Mon., Jan. 15 – Martin Luther King Jr., Day – No School 
         Fri., Feb. 9 – School Improvement Day – No School 
         Mon., Feb. 12 – Lincoln’s Birthday – No School 
         Mon., March 11 – Fri., March 15 -  Spring Break 
 Fri., March 29 - No School 

 Mon., April 1 – No School 

 Fri., April 12 – School Improvement Day – No School 

 Fri., April 19 – Emergency Day 
         Fri., April 26 – Emergency Day 
         Fri., May 3 – Emergency Day 
 Fri., May 10 - Emergency Day 

 Fri., May 17 – Emergency Day 
         Sun., May 19 - Graduation 
         Thurs., May 23 - Last Day of Student Attendance 
         Fri., May 24 – Teacher’s Institute 

 


